PRODUCT DATASHEET
DS-SL.GC2.36V24A.Li
2026-05-30
SUNLIGHT LiFePO4 36V 24Ah Traction Battery
Battery / Accu  |  SUNLIGHT  |  SL.GC2.36V24A.Li
Without sustained 36V 24Ah power output and 72A peak current, your equipment
risks underperformance and reduced operational uptime. The advanced LiFePO4
chemistry provides superior cycle life and enhanced safety, extending replacement
intervals and lowering long-term ownership costs.
Features
• Sustained 36V 24Ah power output with 72A peak current ensures your equipment
operates at peak performance for extended periods, enabling more work to be
completed per charge.
• Optimized for traction applications including Golf Cars, Cleaning Machines,
Hoogwerkers, Marine, and Industry, providing reliable power for mobility and
operational tasks.
• Advanced LiFePO4 chemistry delivers superior cycle life and enhanced safety
compared to conventional battery technologies, reducing replacement frequency and
long-term costs.
NOMINAL VOLTAGE
36 V
RATED CAPACITY (C20)
24 Ah
WEIGHT
12,1 kg
Technical Specifications
 General Information
 Technology Traction Battery (Complete)
 Chemistry LiFePO4 (Lithium Iron Phosphate)
 Electrical Specifications
 Nominal Voltage 36 V
 Rated Capacity (C20) 24 Ah
 Physical Specifications
 Length 261 mm
 Width 179 mm
 Height 283 mm
 Weight 12,1 kg
Regulatory Compliance
Standards: EN 50342, EN 61427, EN 62133, IEC 62619, UN 38.3
Regulatory: CE | Bebat | ADR
Product Identification
Item Code: SL.GC2.36V24A.Li
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
De Hoeve Multipower B.V.  |  Prof. Eykmanweg 27, 5144 ND Waalwijk  |  +31 416 693 155  |  dehoevemultipower.nl
Specifications are subject to change without notice. © 2026 De Hoeve Multipower B.V.